
Day Date ( MM/DD/YY) Topic Lecturer 

Monday 1/27/2025 Ascitis Dr.Nadia 

Tuesday 1/28/2025 Approach To Patient With high Creatinine Dr.Sameha 

Wednesday 1/29/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 1/30/2025 Hyponatrima Dr.Izzat

Friday 1/31/2025

Saturday 2/1/2025

Sunday 2/2/2025 Anemia 1 Dr.Laith

Monday 2/3/2025 IBD Dr.Awni 

Tuesday 2/4/2025 Anemia 2 Dr.Laith

Wednesday 2/5/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 2/6/2025 Asthma Dr. Tareq 

Friday 2/7/2025

Saturday 2/8/2025

Sunday 2/9/2025 Antibiotics Dr.Faris 

Monday 2/10/2025 Chest Pain Dr.Kais 

Tuesday 2/11/2025 COPD Dr.Khaled

Wednesday 2/12/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 2/13/2025 Chest Xr Reading Dr.assma

Friday 2/14/2025

Saturday 2/15/2025

Sunday 2/16/2025 Pleural Effusion Dr. Rania 

Monday 2/17/2025 Introduction To Rheumatology Dr. Marwan 

Tuesday 2/18/2025 DM Dr.Munther

Wednesday 2/19/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 2/20/2025 Pulmonary Function Test Dr.assma 

Friday 2/21/2025

Saturday 2/22/2025

Sunday 2/23/2025 Hypertensive Emergency Dr.Hanna 

Monday 2/24/2025 ECG 1 Dr.Akram

Tuesday 2/25/2025 Rheumatoid Arthrits Dr. Ola 

Wednesday 2/26/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 2/27/2025 Pulmonary embolsim Dr. Tareq 



Friday 2/28/2025

Saturday 3/1/2025

Sunday 3/2/2025 Chest Xr Reading Dr.assma

Monday 3/3/2025 ECG 2 Dr.Akram

Tuesday 3/4/2025 Scleroderma Dr. Fatima 

Wednesday 3/5/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 3/6/2025 Calcium Disorders Dr. Lara 

Friday 3/7/2025

Saturday 3/8/2025

Sunday 3/9/2025 Bleeding disorder Dr. Feras

Monday 3/10/2025 Palpitatons Dr.Kais 

Tuesday 3/11/2025 Vasculitis Dr. Fatima 

Wednesday 3/12/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 3/13/2025 ABGs Dr.Randa

Friday 3/14/2025

Saturday 3/15/2025

Sunday 3/16/2025 Blood transfusion Dr Maher 

Monday 3/17/2025 Dysphagia Dr.Omar 

Tuesday 3/18/2025 Urinalysis Dr. Hussien

Wednesday 3/19/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 3/20/2025 Thyroid Disorders Dr.Lara 

Friday 3/21/2025

Saturday 3/22/2025

Sunday 3/23/2025 Thyroid Disorders Dr.Hussam 

Monday 3/24/2025 Hepatic encephlopathy Dr Nadia 

Tuesday 3/25/2025 Approach To Patient With high Creatinine Dr.Sameha 

Wednesday 3/26/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 3/27/2025 Leukemia Dr.Hussam 

Friday 3/28/2025

Saturday 3/29/2025

Sunday 3/30/2025

Monday 3/31/2025

Tuesday 4/1/2025 EID WEEK



Wednesday 4/2/2025

Thursday 4/3/2025

Friday 4/4/2025

Saturday 4/5/2025

Sunday 4/6/2025 Abnormal LFT Dr.Tareq 

Monday 4/7/2025 IBD 2 Dr.Awni 

Tuesday 4/8/2025 Urinalysis Dr. Hussien

Wednesday 4/9/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 4/10/2025 Spondyloarthritis Dr. Ola 

Friday 4/11/2025

Saturday 4/12/2025

Sunday 4/13/2025 Interstial Lung disease Dr.Khaled

Monday 4/14/2025

Tuesday 4/15/2025 Cardiogenic Shock Dr.Hanna 

Wednesday 4/16/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 4/17/2025 ABGs Dr.Randa

Friday 4/18/2025

Saturday 4/19/2025

Sunday 4/20/2025 Hyponatrima Dr.Izzat

Monday 4/21/2025 Cushing Syndrome Dr.Hiba 

Tuesday 4/22/2025 Brucellosis Dr.Faris 

Wednesday 4/23/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 4/24/2025 Lower GI Bleeding Dr.Omar 

Friday 4/25/2025

Saturday 4/26/2025

Sunday 4/27/2025 COPD Dr.Khaled

Monday 4/28/2025 Pleural Effusion Dr.Rania 

Tuesday 4/29/2025 Solid Malignacies Dr.Hussam 

Wednesday 4/30/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 5/1/2025 WORKERS DAY

Friday 5/2/2025

Saturday 5/3/2025

Sunday 5/4/2025 GI Cases Dr.Tareq 



Monday 5/5/2025

Tuesday 5/6/2025

Wednesday 5/7/2025 FLEA 

Thursday 5/8/2025 Adrenal Disorders Dr.Hiba 


